
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
17 

146 
42 
77 
76 
18 
11 

131 
47 

888 
110 
186 

9 
5 

717 
13 
19 
67 

121 
145 

8 
86 
10 

Class 
L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

LM 

L 

L 

L 

LM 

L 

LM 

LM 

LM 

L 

Name 
Cleberson Maicher "Alemão" 
Rodrigo C. Dazzi 
Victor Villaverde 
Marcelo Sanches Moreno 
Cleber Pires 
Guto Figueiredo 
Marcos Migliorelli 
Dimitris Katsouropoulou 
Rene Ferreira 
Helison Chin 
Jean Vieira 
Felipe Comerlatto 
Marcos Ramalho 
Antônio T. de Oliveira JR 
Rodrigo de Giovanni 
Carlos Sakurai 
Rivaldo V. Nunes Borges 
Marcos Senra 
Ramon Miquellini 
Nelson Gonçalves "Mágico" 
Michel Semaan Abboud 
Edson Errera 
Walteny Amaral "Scooby" 

Overall BestTm 
1:22.496 
1:23.071 
1:23.091 
1:23.223 
1:23.364 
1:23.389 
1:23.506 
1:23.857 
1:23.987 

1:24.052 
1:24.562 
1:24.736 
1:25.583 
1:26.251 
1:27.721 
1:27.794 
1:27.933 
1:28.410 
1:29.087 
1:29.610 
1:32.556 
1:34.248 

Diff 

0.575 
0.595 
0.727 
0.868 
0.893 
1.010 
1.361 
1.491 

1.556 
2.066 
2.240 
3.087 
3.755 
5.225 
5.298 
5.437 
5.914 
6.591 
7.114 

10.060 
11.752 

Gap 

0.575 
0.020 
0.132 
0.141 
0.025 
0.117 
0.351 
0.130 

0.065 
0.510 
0.174 
0.847 
0.668 
1.470 
0.073 
0.139 
0.477 
0.677 
0.523 
2.946 
1.692 

In Session 
S1 - SBK LIGHT 
S1 - SBK LIGHT 
S1 - SBK LIGHT 
S1 - SBK LIGHT 
S1 - SBK LIGHT 
S1 - SBK LIGHT 
S1 - SBK LIGHT 
S1 - SBK LIGHT 
S1 - SBK LIGHT 
S1 - SBK LIGHT 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 
Classificatórios 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Black Day Racing Team 
Giromoto / Ello / Indus 
Cerciari Racing School 
Patricia Lupinetti 
Tom Racing 
KT5/A2/Passaredo 
Everson Racing 
Tecfil Racing Team 
ProRacing Team 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Paulinho SuperBikes 
Pro Racing Team 
PRT - Pitico Racing Team 
Qatar Racing Team 
Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 
Team RS Racing 
HG Motos Racing / Sky Comp 
Moretti Racing Team 
Qatar Racing Team Brasil 
Os impossiveis 
BH Racing 
Errera Racing 
Qatar Racing Team 
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7a Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
SuperBike Light 1000cc 

Final Classificatórios 

Aut Ayrton Senna - Londrina/Pr 3,055 km 


